185
191

218

275
302
312
340
364

367

418

434
540
612
616

799

196
197
200
203
204

207

Wine by the Glass

SPARKLING WINES

Segura Viudas
Piper-Heidseick

Schramsberg

WHITE WINES
Duckhorn
ZD
Patz & Hall
William Fevre
E Guigal

Pascal Jolivet

ROSE WINES

Chateau d’Esclans

RED WINES
Soter Vineyards
E. Guigal
Beaulieu Vineyard
Chateau Boutisse

Seghesio

CRUVINET
Rochiolli
Chateau Montelena
Silver Oak
Leonetti Cellars
Marchesi Antinori

Bodega El Nido

"Reserva”, Cava, Spain
Cuvee 1785, Champagne, France

Brut Rosé, North Coast, California, 2020

Sauvignon Blanc, Rutherford, Napa Valley, California, 2024
Chardonnay, California, 2023

Chardonnay, Sonoma Coast, California, 2022

Chablis, France, 2022

Cotes du Rhone, France, 2023

Sancerre, Loire Valley, France, 2024

”Whispering Angel”, Cétes de Provence, France, 2024

Pinot Noir, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2023

Cotes du Rhone, France, 2022

Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2022
"Grand Cru”, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 2022

Zinfandel, Sonoma, 2023

Pinot Noir, Russian River, Sonoma, Californa, 2023
Napa Valley, California, 2021

Napa Valley, California, 2019

Walla Walla, Washington, 2022

Tignanello, Tuscany Italy, 2022

"Clio”, Jumilla, Spain, 2022

Glass

28

28

19

24

25
15

26

Glass
55
49
85
63
84

35

Bottle
70
140

140

95
120
80
125
75

130

70

85
75
125
140

75



172
175

180

196
197
200
203
204
207

209

220

222

228
229
230

233
234

245
250

SPARKLING
Schramsberg  Blanc de Blancs, North Coast, California, 2021
Argyle  Brut, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2019

Adami  Bosco di Gica, Valdobbiadene, Prosseco Superiore Brut

CHAMPAGNE
Thaittinger "Brut la Francaise”, Reims, France
Veuve Clicquot ~ "Yellow Label”, Reims, France
Krug  "Grande Cuvée 171, Reims, France
Moét & Chandon  “Impérial”, Epernay, France
Moét & Chandon  "Cuvée Dom Pérignon”, Epernay, France, 2015
Perrier-Jouét  “Belle Epoque”, Epernay, France, 2014

Louis Roederer  "Cristal”, Reims, France, 2015

SPARKLING ROSE
Gruet  Brut Rosé, New Mexico

Billecart-Salmon  Brut Rosé, Reims, France

PINOT GRIGIO
Tiefenbrunner ~ Vignet Delle Dolomiti, Traly, 2024
Alois Lageder  Pinot Grigio, "Terra Alpina”, Vignet Delle Dolomiti, Italy, 2024
Santa Margherita ~ Pinot Grigio, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy, 2023

REISLING
Trimbach  Reisling, Alsace, France, 2021

Nik Weis  St. Urbans-Hof Ockfener, Bockstein Kabinett, Germany, 2021
PINOT BLANCS
Antiquum  Pinot Gris, "Daisy”, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2023

Gustave Lorentz  Pinot Blanc, "Reserve”, Alsace, France, 2023

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit

Bottle
125
85

85

220
175
625
155
610
520

900

65

280

58
60
95

80
130

72

64



271
272
274

273
290
292

293

308
310
314
325
327
330

331
342
348

350

360
362
370

375
380
385

388

401

417

SAUVIGNON BLANC

CHAR

Honig
Duckhorn
Spottswoode

Merry Edwards
Cloudy Bay

Greywacke

Craggy Range

DONNAY
Mer Soleil

Merryvale

Cakebread Cellars

Fisher Vineyards

Kistler Vineyards

Chateau Ste. Michelle

Louis Jadot
Louis Jadot

Planeta

Leeuwin Estates

Napa Valley, California, 2024

Napa Valley, California, 2024

Napa County « Sonoma County, California 2023
Russian River Valley, California, 2023
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024

”Te Muna”, Marlborough, New Zealand, 2024

"Reserve”, Santa Lucia Highlands, California, 2023
"Starmont”, Carneros » Napa Valley, California, 2022
Carneros, Napa Valley, California, 2023

"Unity”, Sonoma County, California, 2021

Les Noisetiers, Sonoma County, California, 2023

”Cold Creek Vineyard”, Columbia Valley, Washington, 2022

Puligny-Montrachet, Cote de Beaune, Cote d’Or, Burgundy, France, 2023

"Pouilly Fuisse”, Macon, France, 2023
Sicilia Menfi, DOC, Italy, 2023

Margaret River, Western Australia, 2021

INTERESTING WHITES

Ridge Winery

Chateau de Montfort

Cha

teau Carbonnieux

Chiteau Mont-Redon

ROSE

Bruno Giacosa
Burgans

Loimer Lois

Daou Vineyards

Miraval

Grenache Blanc, Adelaida Vineyard, Paso Robles, California, 2024
Vouvray, Loire Valley, France, 2023
”Grand Cru Classé de Graves”, Pessac Léognan, France, 2021

Chateauneuf -du-Pape, Rhone, France, 2023
Roero Arneis, DOCG, Neive, 2023
Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2024

Gruner Veltliner, Niederosterreich, Austria, 2022

Paso Robles, California, 2022

Cobtes de Provence, France, 2024

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit.

Bottle
75
95
115

145
90
70

74

65
70
126
75
215
80

355
105
140

98

95
60
160

140
114
62

60

60

65



430
450
455
460
471
473
474
476
479
482
485
490
494

498

502
503
505
510

520

532
537
544
545
550

552

PINOT NOIR
Belle Glos
Patz and Hall
Rochioli
Goldeneye
Erath
Penner Ash
Antiquum Farm
Domaine Serene
Ken Wright Cellars
Tony Soter
Argyle
Faiveley
Albert Bichot

Jean Reverdy

RED BLENDS
Orin Swift Cellars
Orin Swift Cellars
Justin
The Prisoner

Chiteau Musar

SYRAH / SHIRAZ
Pride Mountain
DuMol
E Guigal
Chateau La Nerthe
Red Heads
Shaw + Smith

Las Alturas Vineyard, Santa Lucia Highlands, California, 2022
"Gap’s Crown”, Sonoma Coast » County, California, 2018
Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California 2023

Anderson Valley, California, 2022

Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2022

Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2022

"Juel”, Willamette, Oregon, 2022

"Evenstad”, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2019

Eola-Amity Hills, Willamette Valley, Oregon, 2023
"Mineral Springs Ranch”, Yamhill « Carlton, Oregon, 2022
"Nuthouse”, Eola « Amity Hills, Oregon, 2021

Bourgogne, Burgundy, France, 2022

Fixin, Burgundy, France, 2020

"Les Villots”, Sancerre, France, 2022

"Eight Years in the Desert”, California, 2023
”Abstract”, California, 2022

"Justification” Paso Robles, California, 2021
Napa Valley, California, 2022

Bekaa Valley, Lebanon, 2017

Syrah, Sonoma County, California, 2019

"Eddie’s Patch” Russian River Valley, Sonoma, California, 2022
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France, 2020

Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France, 2021

"Coco Rotie”, South Australia, 2020

Shiraz, Adelaide Hills, Australia, 2021

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit.

Bottle
140
135
275
160
60
185

120

135
180
125
120
198

105

140
130
182
150

185

180
295
170
220
70

112



582
583
585

588

602
603
608
609
617
618
619
620
622
623
624
628
262

628

633
634
648

670

MERLOT
Whitehall Lane
Duckhorn Vineyards
Frog's Leap

Leonetti Cellars

Napa Valley, California, 2021
"Three Palms Vineyard”, Napa Valley, California, 2020
Rutherford, Napa Valley, California, 2021

Walla Walla Valley, Washington, 2022

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Austin Hope
Daou Vineyards
Ridge Vineyards
Ridge Vineyards

Chateau Montelena
D

Frank Family
Caymus Cellars
Silver Oak
Darioush

Dunn Vineyards
Stag’s Leap Cellars
Orin Swift Cellars
Hundred Acre
D

Laurel Glen
Jordan

Obsidian

Leonetti Cellars

Paso Robles, California, 2022

"Reserve”, Paso Robles, California, 2023

“Estate”, Santa Cruz Mountains, California, 2021
"Monte Bello”, Santa Cruz Mountains, California, 2021
Napa Valley, California, 2021

Napa Valley, California, 2022

Napa Valley, California, 2022

Napa Valley, California, 2023

Napa Valley, California, 2019

Napa Valley, California, 2021

Howell Mountain, Napa Valley, California, 2019

" Artemis”, Napa Valley, California, 2022

"Mercury Head”, Napa Valley, California, 2023
"Morgan’s Way”, Napa Valley, California, 2022
Abacus XXV, Napa Valley, California
“Counterpoint”, Sonoma Mountain, California, 2019
Alexander Valley, California, 2020

"Volcanic Estate”, Lake County, California, 2022

‘Walla Walla, Washington, 2022

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit.

Bottle
105
355
120

245

180
130
275
750
245
205
175
210
425
410
470
210
550
2100
1950
130
170
100

315



709
710
710
731
735
736
738
740
741

746

785
788
792
793
794
795
796
797
798

799

774
775
776
778
780
781
798
799
803
805

BORDEAUX BLENDS

Opus One

Joseph Phelps
Almaviva

Chiteau Rollan de By
Chateau Palmer
Chateau Margaux
Clos La Coutale
Chiteau Lynch-Bages
Chateau Pichon Baron

Chateau Boutisse

ITALY
Rocca delle Macie
Marchesi Antinori
Vietti Castiglione
Silvio Grasso
Gaja
Castello Di Neive
Banfi
Le Volte
Masi

Ornellaia

Napa Valley, California, 2021

"Insignia”. Napa Valley, California, 2019

Vina Almava S.A. Puente Alto, Chile, 2021

”Cru Bourgeous”, Medoc, Bordeaux, France, 2014

”Alter Ego”, Margaux, Bordeaux, France, 2020

Margaux, Bordeaux, France, 2019

Cabhors, France, 2023

"Grand Cru Classé”, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France, 2018
"Second Grand Cru Classé”, Pauillac, Bordeaux, France, 2017

"Grand Cru”, Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France, 2022

Chianti Classico, DOCG, Italy, 2023
Tignanello, Tuscany Iraly, 2022

Nebbiolo, Barolo, DOCG, Italy, 2021
Nebbiolo, Barolo, DOCG, Ialy, 2021
Nebbiolo, Barbaresco, 2021

Nebbiolo, Barbaresco, Piedmont, Iraly, 2021
Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Iraly, 2020
Dell'Ornellaia, Toscana, IGT, Iraly, 2023

Amarone, "Costasera Classico”, della Valpolicella, DOCG, Italy, 2020

Bolgheri, Tuscany, Italy, 2022

INTERESTING REDS

Turley

Ridge Vineyards
Stags’ Leap Winery
Ridge Vineyards
Henry Fessy

Pavillon de Chavannes
Campo Vigjo

Bodega El Nido
Bodega Numanthia

Altos Las Hormigas

”Old Vines”, Zinfandel, California, 2022

"Lytton Springs”, Sonoma County, California, 2022
Petite Sirah, Napa Valley, 2020

"Geyserville”, Alexander Valley, California, 2023

"Les Tourelles”, Morgon, France, 2015

"Cuvée des Ambassades”, Cote de Brouilly, France, 2023
Tempranillo, "Gran Reserva”, Rioja, DOC, Spain, 2017
"Clio”, Jumilla, Spain, 2022

"Termanthia”, Tinta de Toro, Spain, 2014

"Los Amantes”, Malbec, Uco Valley, Mendoza, Argentina, 2022

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit

Bottle
950
850
585
105
460

4250

70
700
825
140

70
420
200
120
1100
150
195
100
240

750

95
175
120
160

70

78

70
175
600
180



148
150
168

148
150

HALF BOTTLES
Duckhorn
Pride

Seghesio

LARGE FORMAT
Jonata

Ridge Vineyards

LATE HARVEST
Inniskillin

Chiteau Suduiraut

Royal Tokaji

FORTIFIED
Graham’s
Dow's

Graham’s

Merlot, Napa Valley, 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley, California, 2021

Zinfandel, Sonoma, 2023

"Todos”, Ballard Canyon, Central Coast, California, 2019

"Geyserville”, Alexander Valley, Sonoma County, California, 2023

"Vidal Pearl”, Ice Wine, Ontario, Canada (375ml)
Sauternes  Barsac, Bordeaux, France, 2019 (375ml)

"Red Label”, 5 Puttonyos Hungary (375ml)

10 Year Old Tawny, Portugal
20 Year Old Tawny, Portugal

"Six Grapes”, Reserve Port, Douro Valley, Portugal

Vintages are subject to change $35 Corkage per 750ml bottle 2 bottle limit

Glass

20

25

Glass

Bottle
920
125

40

Bottle
575

450

Bottle
150
180

200

Bottle
100
155

75



